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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.92 HKD (-
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.02 HKD (-
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.76 HKD (-
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.12 HKD (-

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

6.37 HKD (2024/03/22

5.41 HKD (2024/01/24

7.67 HKD (2023/05/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.25 HKD (2023/10/04)
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Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Munich

Hong Kong Stock

Exchange
Hanover

Date

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/
10

2024/04/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
22:26 0.697 EUR 0.01 8
08:07 0.6952 EUR 0.00 1
08:05 0.7126 EUR 0.00 1
10:08 6.06 HKD - -
08:18 0.6894 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=205742
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08:10 0.6896 EUR

08:05 0.6896 EUR

19:47 0.7715USD

09:30 0.6908 EUR

08:08 0.6898 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11311049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407557170

HONG KONG & CHINA GAS CO LTD

Company profile

Company Logo
a0
e
Towngas

Contact Details

THE HONG KONG & CHINA GAS CO. LTD.

363 Java Road, North Point - - Hong Kong
Telefon: +852-2963-3493

Fax: +852-2516-7368

E-mail: cad@towngas.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

The Hong Kong & China Gas Co., Ltd. engages in the production, distribution, and
marketing of gas, water, and energy related activities. It operates through the following
segments: Gas, Water & Related Business; New Energy; Property; and Others. The Gas,
Water and Related Business segment is divided further into the Hong Kong and Mainland
China geographical segments. The company was founded in 1862 and is headquartered in

Hong Kong.

Members of Management Board

Alfred Chan
Wing Kin

John Ho Hon-
ming

Peter Wong Wai
Yee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ka Kit Lee Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Ka Shing Lee Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Chung Kwong  Member of Supervisory

Poon Board

Ko Yin Lam Member of Supervisory
Board

Kwok Po Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Mo Chi Cheng  Member of Supervisory
Board

Hau Chung Member of Supervisory

Fung Board

Yeung Lui Ming Member of Supervisory
Board
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